1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°

 CENTRAL

T

Nome
ARQUEIRO
TITANIC
GAGUINHO
BROKE
TIRA ONDA
ARQUEIRO
JUBILEU
FALCAO
BEIJA FLOR
XERIFE

Anilha
155898
075344
115714
10359
013147
010980
293865
060036
243375
049892

TRINCA FERRO 20/12/2020
Acapbg

Dono
MARDONES CORREIA
NILTON
NEI
CLAUDECIR
MARCOS
MOISES
TIAGO
GREGER
CAIO
MARDONES CORREA

Cidade
BAIXO GUANDU
MUNIZ FREIRE
MUTUM

BAIXO GUANDU
ITAGUAGU

BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU

10/15 min
0/196
0/148
0/142
0/137
0/118
0/112
0/109
0/103
0/90
0/86

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12

N~ O

04/05/2024 22:36

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



