

## **TRINCA FERRO 20/12/2020**

## Acapbg

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	ARQUEIRO	155898	MARDONES CORREIA	BAIXO GUANDU	0/196	20
2°	TITANIC	075344	NILTON	MUNIZ FREIRE	0/148	18
3°	GAGUINHO	115714	NEI	MUTUM	0/142	16
4°	BROKE	10359	CLAUDECIR		0/137	14
5°	TIRA ONDA	013147	MARCOS	BAIXO GUANDU	0/118	12
6°	ARQUEIRO	010980	MOISES	ITAGUAçU	0/112	10
7°	JUBILEU	293865	TIAGO		0/109	8
8°	FALCAO	060036	GREGER	BAIXO GUANDU	0/103	6
9°	BEIJA FLOR	243375	CAIO	BAIXO GUANDU	0/90	4
10°	XERIFE	049892	MARDONES CORREA	BAIXO GUANDU	0/86	2